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EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel Cross 22 Loughboro Un     52.31O   816     25.55 
2. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     53.64O   757     26.02 
3. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     53.73O   753     25.14 
4. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un     54.15O   736     26.09 
4. Benjamin Staig 20 Loughboro Un     54.15O   736     26.08 
6. James Brown 22 Loughboro Un     54.24O   732     26.44 
7. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W     54.36O   727     26.88 
8. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield     54.42O   725     26.44 
9. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham     54.53O   721     26.67 
10. Harry Noble 18 Devonport     54.89O   707     26.55 
11. Thomas Thornley 20 Loughboro Un    54.94OR1   705     26.60 
12. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS    55.05 Y OR2   700     26.59 
13. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     55.25Y   693     26.47 
14. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist     55.36Y   689     26.51 
15. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     55.53Y   682     27.06 
16. David Chang 18 Millfield     55.54Y   682     27.03 
17. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     55.77Y   674     27.17 
18. Jamie Robertson 19 Portsmouth N     55.91   669     26.30 
19. Roan Greening 17 Cockermouth     56.01Y   665     27.06 
20. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     56.09Y   662     26.88 
21. Nicholas Skelton 16 Co Oxford     56.13Y   661     27.08 
22. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     56.26Y   656     27.44 
23. Jackson Olin 17 Camden Swiss    56.27YR1   656     27.19 
24. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole    56.32YR2   654     27.07 
25. Samuel Lawman 24 East Leeds     56.33   654     26.16 
26. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable     56.40   651     27.56 
27. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor     56.44   650     26.89 
28. Harry Constantine 19 Loughboro Un     56.46   649     27.08 
29. Ryan Whitworth 17 TauntonDeane     56.47   649     26.84 
30. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield     56.60   644     27.26 
31. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist     56.69   641     27.52 
32. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield     56.73   640     27.09 
33. Toby Hill 15 Prescot     56.81   637     27.52 
34. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester     56.92   634     27.21 
35. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield     56.94   633     27.36 
36. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     57.07   629     27.39 
37. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n     57.14   626     28.18 
37. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford     57.14   626     27.19 
39. Brogan Hyde 16 Guildford Ct     57.34   620     27.85 
39. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     57.34   620     27.56 
41. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly     57.40   618     27.84 
42. Archie Evans 15 Corby     57.41   617     27.95 
43. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly     57.43   617     27.72 
44. Matthew Taylor 16 Guildford Ct     57.47   616     27.74 
45. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC     57.48   615     27.50 
46. Joseph Davies 16 Plymouth Lea     57.49   615     27.73 
47. Billy Dewhurst 18 Co Manch Aq     57.57   612     27.73 
48. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow     57.63   610     28.15 
49. Toby Stewart 16 Guildford Ct     57.66   609     28.07 
50. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     57.73   607     27.78 
51. James Pennington 15 Altrincham     57.77   606     27.71 
51. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     57.77   606     27.22 
53. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield     57.82   604     27.97 
54. Matthew Hall 15 Millfield     58.17   594     28.69 
55. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     58.34   588     27.69 
56. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     58.35   588     27.75 
57. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich     58.39   587     27.71 
58. William Ellis 16 Bo Stockton     58.60   581     28.05 
59. Alexander Catton 16 Bishop Stort     59.35   559     28.40 

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W     54.36   727     26.88 
2. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham     54.53   721     26.67 
3. Harry Noble 18 Devonport     54.89   707     26.55 
4. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS     55.05   700     26.59 
5. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     55.25   693     26.47 
6. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist     55.36   689     26.51 
7. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     55.53   682     27.06 
8. David Chang 18 Millfield     55.54   682     27.03 
9. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     55.77   674     27.17 
10. Roan Greening 17 Cockermouth     56.01   665     27.06 
11. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     56.09   662     26.88 
12. Nicholas Skelton 16 Co Oxford     56.13   661     27.08 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
13. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     56.26   656     27.44 
14. Jackson Olin 17 Camden Swiss     56.27   656     27.19 
15. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole     56.32   654     27.07 
16. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable     56.40   651     27.56 
17. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor     56.44   650     26.89 
18. Ryan Whitworth 17 TauntonDeane     56.47   649     26.84 
19. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield     56.60   644     27.26 
20. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist     56.69   641     27.52 
21. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield     56.73   640     27.09 
22. Toby Hill 15 Prescot     56.81   637     27.52 
23. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester     56.92   634     27.21 
24. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield     56.94   633     27.36 
25. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     57.07   629     27.39 
26. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n     57.14   626     28.18 
26. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford     57.14   626     27.19 
28. Brogan Hyde 16 Guildford Ct     57.34   620     27.85 
28. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     57.34   620     27.56 
30. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly     57.40   618     27.84 
31. Archie Evans 15 Corby     57.41   617     27.95 
32. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly     57.43   617     27.72 
33. Matthew Taylor 16 Guildford Ct     57.47   616     27.74 
34. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC     57.48   615     27.50 
35. Joseph Davies 16 Plymouth Lea     57.49   615     27.73 
36. Billy Dewhurst 18 Co Manch Aq     57.57   612     27.73 
37. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow     57.63   610     28.15 
38. Toby Stewart 16 Guildford Ct     57.66   609     28.07 
39. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     57.73   607     27.78 
40. James Pennington 15 Altrincham     57.77   606     27.71 
40. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     57.77   606     27.22 
42. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield     57.82   604     27.97 
43. Matthew Hall 15 Millfield     58.17   594     28.69 
44. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     58.34   588     27.69 
45. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     58.35   588     27.75 
46. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich     58.39   587     27.71 
47. William Ellis 16 Bo Stockton     58.60   581     28.05 
48. Alexander Catton 16 Bishop Stort     59.35   559     28.40 
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EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds  4:09.26O  + 0.74 832  
 50m - 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:32.40 200m  2:04.01 250m  2:35.11 300m  3:06.44 350m  3:38.23 400m  4:09.26 
 -  1:00.72    31.68    31.61    31.10    31.33    31.79    31.03 
2. Abbie Wood 20 Loughboro Un  4:11.05O  + 0.71 815  
 50m    28.78 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:31.94 200m  2:03.55 250m  2:35.56 300m  3:07.40 350m  3:39.51 400m  4:11.05 
    28.78    31.49    31.67    31.61    32.01    31.84    32.11    31.54 
3. Phyllida Britton 22 Ealing  4:12.09O  + 0.74 805  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:01.11 150m  1:32.83 200m  2:04.68 250m  2:36.38 300m  3:08.13 350m  3:40.24 400m  4:12.09 
    29.65    31.46    31.72    31.85    31.70    31.75    32.11    31.85 
4. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n  4:12.28O  + 0.73 803  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.04 200m  2:04.22 250m  2:36.01 300m  3:08.51 350m  3:40.68 400m  4:12.28 
    28.95    31.43    31.66    32.18    31.79    32.50    32.17    31.60 
5. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks  4:12.84O  + 0.72 797  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:00.15 150m  1:32.08 200m  2:04.13 250m  2:36.07 300m  3:08.39 350m  3:40.81 400m  4:12.84 
    28.61    31.54    31.93    32.05    31.94    32.32    32.42    32.03 
6. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio  4:12.88O  + 0.78 797  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:00.94 150m  1:33.02 200m  2:05.19 250m  2:37.21 300m  3:09.52 350m  3:41.71 400m  4:12.88 
    29.61    31.33    32.08    32.17    32.02    32.31    32.19    31.17 
7. Jemima Hall 18 Wycombe Dist  4:14.07O  + 0.73 786  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.08 150m  1:32.73 200m  2:04.76 250m  2:37.01 300m  3:09.48 350m  3:42.10 400m  4:14.07 
    29.49    31.59    31.65    32.03    32.25    32.47    32.62    31.97 
8. Nicole Ricci 15 Plymouth Lea  4:15.97O  + 0.74 769  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:31.87 200m  2:04.09 250m  2:36.72 300m  3:09.81 350m  3:43.29 400m  4:15.97 
    29.07    31.10    31.70    32.22    32.63    33.09    33.48    32.68 
9. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro  4:16.61O  + 0.77 763  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:34.04 200m  2:07.19 250m  2:39.92 300m  3:12.88 350m  3:45.70 400m  4:16.61 
    29.12    32.19    32.73    33.15    32.73    32.96    32.82    30.91 
10. Chloe Stennett 17 Chesterfield  4:17.04O  + 0.67 759  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:00.82 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:05.59 250m  2:38.12 300m  3:11.05 350m  3:44.27 400m  4:17.04 
    29.21    31.61    32.29    32.48    32.53    32.93    33.22    32.77 
11. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield  4:17.67OR1  + 0.70 753  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:33.77 200m  2:05.72 250m  2:38.59 300m  3:11.79 350m  3:44.81 400m  4:17.67 
    29.41    32.09    32.27    31.95    32.87    33.20    33.02    32.86 
12. Greta Kolbeck 16 Plymouth Lea  4:17.84Y OR2  + 0.74 752  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:00.92 150m  1:33.58 200m  2:06.67 250m  2:39.50 300m  3:12.14 350m  3:45.32 400m  4:17.84 
    29.01    31.91    32.66    33.09    32.83    32.64    33.18    32.52 
13. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K   4:18.21Y  + 0.72 749  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:01.63 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:07.23 250m  2:40.15 300m  3:13.08 350m  3:46.14 400m  4:18.21 
    29.40    32.23    33.04    32.56    32.92    32.93    33.06    32.07 
14. Marion Hanquet 18 Loughboro Un   4:18.95Y  + 0.70 742  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:33.98 200m  2:07.00 250m  2:40.12 300m  3:13.27 350m  3:46.53 400m  4:18.95 
    29.53    31.81    32.64    33.02    33.12    33.15    33.26    32.42 
15. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   4:19.28Y  + 0.71 740  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:34.90 200m  2:08.03 250m  2:40.91 300m  3:13.73 350m  3:46.78 400m  4:19.28 
    29.86    32.42    32.62    33.13    32.88    32.82    33.05    32.50 
16. Milly Boulding 15 Co Leeds   4:19.51Y  + 0.72 738  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:34.44 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:40.44 300m - 350m  3:46.47 400m  4:19.51 
    29.45    32.20    32.79    33.06    32.94 -  1:06.03    33.04 
17. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   4:19.70Y  + 0.76 736  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:34.75 200m  2:07.73 250m  2:40.83 300m  3:13.88 350m  3:47.12 400m  4:19.70 
    29.96    32.17    32.62    32.98    33.10    33.05    33.24    32.58 
18. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   4:19.81Y  + 0.75 735  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:01.91 150m  1:34.98 200m  2:08.00 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:14.02 350m  3:47.36 400m  4:19.81 
    29.56    32.35    33.07    33.02    32.94    33.08    33.34    32.45 
19. Jessica Podger 18 Millfield   4:19.90Y  + 0.82 734  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:41.72 300m  3:14.63 350m  3:47.52 400m  4:19.90 
    30.78    32.88    33.13    32.36    32.57    32.91    32.89    32.38 
20. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   4:20.01Y  + 0.70 733  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:00.91 150m  1:33.34 200m  2:06.31 250m  2:39.66 300m  3:13.16 350m  3:47.12 400m  4:20.01 
    29.19    31.72    32.43    32.97    33.35    33.50    33.96    32.89 
21. Pearle Griffiths 16 Guildford Ct   4:20.83Y  + 0.77 726  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.82 150m  1:34.66 200m  2:07.62 250m  2:40.74 300m  3:14.00 350m  3:47.57 400m  4:20.83 
    29.48    32.34    32.84    32.96    33.12    33.26    33.57    33.26 
22. Rhiannon Bowen 18 Team Bath AS  4:21.06YR1  + 0.68 724  
 50m    29.14 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:33.65 200m  2:06.75 250m  2:39.90 300m  3:13.74 350m  3:48.09 400m  4:21.06 
    29.14    31.92    32.59    33.10    33.15    33.84    34.35    32.97 
23. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss  4:21.38YR2  + 0.74 722  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:35.99 200m  2:09.31 250m  2:42.51 300m  3:15.90 350m  3:49.20 400m  4:21.38 
    30.10    32.79    33.10    33.32    33.20    33.39    33.30    32.18 
24. Alexis Lambropoulos 15 Camden Swiss   4:21.51  + 0.65 721  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.61 150m  1:35.56 200m  2:09.04 250m  2:42.32 300m  3:15.47 350m  3:48.96 400m  4:21.51 
    29.94    32.67    32.95    33.48    33.28    33.15    33.49    32.55 
25. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield   4:21.78  + 0.68 719  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:35.81 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:42.38 300m  3:15.79 350m  3:48.80 400m  4:21.78 
    30.38    32.45    32.98    33.32    33.25    33.41    33.01    32.98 
26. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:21.96  + 0.71 717  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:34.32 200m  2:07.75 250m  2:41.32 300m  3:15.10 350m  3:48.95 400m  4:21.96 
    29.31    32.00    33.01    33.43    33.57    33.78    33.85    33.01 
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27. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   4:21.99  + 0.78 717  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.55 150m  1:36.81 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:42.92 300m  3:16.12 350m  3:49.45 400m  4:21.99 
    30.52    33.03    33.26    33.10    33.01    33.20    33.33    32.54 
28. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   4:22.40  + 0.68 713  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.44 300m  3:16.22 350m  3:50.01 400m  4:22.40 
    30.17    32.94    33.04    33.19    33.10    33.78    33.79    32.39 
29. Mackenzie Whyatt 17 Co Peterboro   4:22.44  + 0.69 713  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.85 150m  1:35.21 200m  2:08.54 250m  2:41.89 300m  3:15.67 350m  3:49.27 400m  4:22.44 
    29.44    32.41    33.36    33.33    33.35    33.78    33.60    33.17 
30. Ilaria De Biase 17 Hastings   4:22.75  + 0.75 711  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:36.69 200m  2:10.34 250m  2:43.26 300m  3:16.62 350m  3:50.15 400m  4:22.75 
    30.08    33.24    33.37    33.65    32.92    33.36    33.53    32.60 
31. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   4:22.96  + 0.74 709  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:35.83 200m  2:08.91 250m  2:42.20 300m  3:15.83 350m  3:49.97 400m  4:22.96 
    30.20    32.52    33.11    33.08    33.29    33.63    34.14    32.99 
31. Nicole Ryan 21 Co Oxford   4:22.96  + 0.70 709  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:35.87 200m  2:09.47 250m  2:42.94 300m  3:16.97 350m  3:50.31 400m  4:22.96 
    30.02    32.57    33.28    33.60    33.47    34.03    33.34    32.65 
33. Thea O'Keefe 19 Poole   4:22.98  + 0.77 709  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:10.37 250m  2:43.34 300m  3:16.56 350m  3:50.25 400m  4:22.98 
    30.47    33.12    33.46    33.32    32.97    33.22    33.69    32.73 
34. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   4:23.08  + 0.78 708  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:36.44 200m  2:10.26 250m  2:43.99 300m  3:17.70 350m  3:50.90 400m  4:23.08 
    30.21    32.78    33.45    33.82    33.73    33.71    33.20    32.18 
35. Amy Davies 17 SouthCroydon   4:23.12  + 0.74 708  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:34.53 200m  2:07.80 250m  2:41.18 300m  3:15.70 350m  3:49.84 400m  4:23.12 
    29.57    32.21    32.75    33.27    33.38    34.52    34.14    33.28 
36. Isobel Griffiths 20 Birm'ham Uni   4:23.34  + 0.70 706  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.85 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:43.31 300m  3:17.10 350m  3:50.56 400m  4:23.34 
    30.20    32.40    33.25    33.68    33.78    33.79    33.46    32.78 
37. Ruby Wheeler 13 Basildon Ph   4:23.40  + 0.82 705  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:01.83 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:09.43 250m  2:43.62 300m  3:17.75 350m  3:51.13 400m  4:23.40 
    29.62    32.21    33.57    34.03    34.19    34.13    33.38    32.27 
38. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   4:23.74  + 0.71 703  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:34.73 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:41.15 300m  3:15.16 350m  3:49.71 400m  4:23.74 
    29.57    32.32    32.84    32.77    33.65    34.01    34.55    34.03 
39. Charlotte Walker 17 St Felix Sch   4:24.42  + 0.75 697  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.50 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.31 250m  2:42.54 300m  3:16.19 350m  3:50.19 400m  4:24.42 
    29.91    32.59    33.19    33.62    33.23    33.65    34.00    34.23 
40. Amy West 15 Stockport Mo   4:24.78  + 0.73 694  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:43.83 300m  3:17.61 350m  3:51.86 400m  4:24.78 
    30.35    33.53    33.23    33.53    33.19    33.78    34.25    32.92 
41. Scarlett Orchard 16 Mt Kelly   4:24.93  + 0.83 693  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:34.74 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:42.10 300m  3:16.07 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:24.93 
    29.47    32.21    33.06    33.46    33.90    33.97    34.48    34.38 
42. Erin Little 14 Mt Kelly   4:26.75  + 0.78 679  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:09.72 250m  2:44.44 300m  3:18.98 350m  3:53.54 400m  4:26.75 
    28.83    32.54    34.03    34.32    34.72    34.54    34.56    33.21 
43. Rebecca Howell 16 Basildon Ph   4:33.02  + 0.76 633  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:36.20 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:45.70 300m - 350m - 400m  4:33.02 
    30.36    32.31    33.53    34.54    34.96 - -  1:47.32 
44. Harriet Salisbury 15 Co Peterboro   4:35.44  + 0.80 617  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.37 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:14.31 250m  2:49.33 300m  3:24.79 350m  4:00.51 400m  4:35.44 
    30.72    33.65    34.79    35.15    35.02    35.46    35.72    34.93 
  Megan Barnes 16 Barnes SC  DNC     
  Fleur Lewis 16 Barnet Copt  DNC     
  Maisie Macartney 18 Loughboro Un  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   4:09.26  + 0.74 832  
 50m - 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:32.40 200m  2:04.01 250m  2:35.11 300m  3:06.44 350m  3:38.23 400m  4:09.26 
 -  1:00.72    31.68    31.61    31.10    31.33    31.79    31.03 
2. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   4:12.28  + 0.73 803  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.04 200m  2:04.22 250m  2:36.01 300m  3:08.51 350m  3:40.68 400m  4:12.28 
    28.95    31.43    31.66    32.18    31.79    32.50    32.17    31.60 
3. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:12.84  + 0.72 797  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:00.15 150m  1:32.08 200m  2:04.13 250m  2:36.07 300m  3:08.39 350m  3:40.81 400m  4:12.84 
    28.61    31.54    31.93    32.05    31.94    32.32    32.42    32.03 
4. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   4:12.88  + 0.78 797  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:00.94 150m  1:33.02 200m  2:05.19 250m  2:37.21 300m  3:09.52 350m  3:41.71 400m  4:12.88 
    29.61    31.33    32.08    32.17    32.02    32.31    32.19    31.17 
5. Jemima Hall 18 Wycombe Dist   4:14.07  + 0.73 786  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.08 150m  1:32.73 200m  2:04.76 250m  2:37.01 300m  3:09.48 350m  3:42.10 400m  4:14.07 
    29.49    31.59    31.65    32.03    32.25    32.47    32.62    31.97 
6. Nicole Ricci 15 Plymouth Lea   4:15.97  + 0.74 769  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:31.87 200m  2:04.09 250m  2:36.72 300m  3:09.81 350m  3:43.29 400m  4:15.97 
    29.07    31.10    31.70    32.22    32.63    33.09    33.48    32.68 
7. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   4:16.61  + 0.77 763  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:34.04 200m  2:07.19 250m  2:39.92 300m  3:12.88 350m  3:45.70 400m  4:16.61 
    29.12    32.19    32.73    33.15    32.73    32.96    32.82    30.91 
8. Chloe Stennett 17 Chesterfield   4:17.04  + 0.67 759  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:00.82 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:05.59 250m  2:38.12 300m  3:11.05 350m  3:44.27 400m  4:17.04 
    29.21    31.61    32.29    32.48    32.53    32.93    33.22    32.77 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
9. Greta Kolbeck 16 Plymouth Lea   4:17.84  + 0.74 752  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:00.92 150m  1:33.58 200m  2:06.67 250m  2:39.50 300m  3:12.14 350m  3:45.32 400m  4:17.84 
    29.01    31.91    32.66    33.09    32.83    32.64    33.18    32.52 
10. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K   4:18.21  + 0.72 749  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:01.63 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:07.23 250m  2:40.15 300m  3:13.08 350m  3:46.14 400m  4:18.21 
    29.40    32.23    33.04    32.56    32.92    32.93    33.06    32.07 
11. Marion Hanquet 18 Loughboro Un   4:18.95  + 0.70 742  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:33.98 200m  2:07.00 250m  2:40.12 300m  3:13.27 350m  3:46.53 400m  4:18.95 
    29.53    31.81    32.64    33.02    33.12    33.15    33.26    32.42 
12. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   4:19.28  + 0.71 740  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:34.90 200m  2:08.03 250m  2:40.91 300m  3:13.73 350m  3:46.78 400m  4:19.28 
    29.86    32.42    32.62    33.13    32.88    32.82    33.05    32.50 
13. Milly Boulding 15 Co Leeds   4:19.51  + 0.72 738  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:34.44 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:40.44 300m - 350m  3:46.47 400m  4:19.51 
    29.45    32.20    32.79    33.06    32.94 -  1:06.03    33.04 
14. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   4:19.70  + 0.76 736  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:34.75 200m  2:07.73 250m  2:40.83 300m  3:13.88 350m  3:47.12 400m  4:19.70 
    29.96    32.17    32.62    32.98    33.10    33.05    33.24    32.58 
15. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   4:19.81  + 0.75 735  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:01.91 150m  1:34.98 200m  2:08.00 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:14.02 350m  3:47.36 400m  4:19.81 
    29.56    32.35    33.07    33.02    32.94    33.08    33.34    32.45 
16. Jessica Podger 18 Millfield   4:19.90  + 0.82 734  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:41.72 300m  3:14.63 350m  3:47.52 400m  4:19.90 
    30.78    32.88    33.13    32.36    32.57    32.91    32.89    32.38 
17. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   4:20.01  + 0.70 733  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:00.91 150m  1:33.34 200m  2:06.31 250m  2:39.66 300m  3:13.16 350m  3:47.12 400m  4:20.01 
    29.19    31.72    32.43    32.97    33.35    33.50    33.96    32.89 
18. Pearle Griffiths 16 Guildford Ct   4:20.83  + 0.77 726  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.82 150m  1:34.66 200m  2:07.62 250m  2:40.74 300m  3:14.00 350m  3:47.57 400m  4:20.83 
    29.48    32.34    32.84    32.96    33.12    33.26    33.57    33.26 
19. Rhiannon Bowen 18 Team Bath AS   4:21.06  + 0.68 724  
 50m    29.14 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:33.65 200m  2:06.75 250m  2:39.90 300m  3:13.74 350m  3:48.09 400m  4:21.06 
    29.14    31.92    32.59    33.10    33.15    33.84    34.35    32.97 
20. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss   4:21.38  + 0.74 722  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:35.99 200m  2:09.31 250m  2:42.51 300m  3:15.90 350m  3:49.20 400m  4:21.38 
    30.10    32.79    33.10    33.32    33.20    33.39    33.30    32.18 
21. Alexis Lambropoulos 15 Camden Swiss   4:21.51  + 0.65 721  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.61 150m  1:35.56 200m  2:09.04 250m  2:42.32 300m  3:15.47 350m  3:48.96 400m  4:21.51 
    29.94    32.67    32.95    33.48    33.28    33.15    33.49    32.55 
22. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield   4:21.78  + 0.68 719  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:35.81 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:42.38 300m  3:15.79 350m  3:48.80 400m  4:21.78 
    30.38    32.45    32.98    33.32    33.25    33.41    33.01    32.98 
23. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:21.96  + 0.71 717  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:34.32 200m  2:07.75 250m  2:41.32 300m  3:15.10 350m  3:48.95 400m  4:21.96 
    29.31    32.00    33.01    33.43    33.57    33.78    33.85    33.01 
24. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   4:21.99  + 0.78 717  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.55 150m  1:36.81 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:42.92 300m  3:16.12 350m  3:49.45 400m  4:21.99 
    30.52    33.03    33.26    33.10    33.01    33.20    33.33    32.54 
25. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   4:22.40  + 0.68 713  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.44 300m  3:16.22 350m  3:50.01 400m  4:22.40 
    30.17    32.94    33.04    33.19    33.10    33.78    33.79    32.39 
26. Mackenzie Whyatt 17 Co Peterboro   4:22.44  + 0.69 713  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.85 150m  1:35.21 200m  2:08.54 250m  2:41.89 300m  3:15.67 350m  3:49.27 400m  4:22.44 
    29.44    32.41    33.36    33.33    33.35    33.78    33.60    33.17 
27. Ilaria De Biase 17 Hastings   4:22.75  + 0.75 711  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:36.69 200m  2:10.34 250m  2:43.26 300m  3:16.62 350m  3:50.15 400m  4:22.75 
    30.08    33.24    33.37    33.65    32.92    33.36    33.53    32.60 
28. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   4:22.96  + 0.74 709  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:35.83 200m  2:08.91 250m  2:42.20 300m  3:15.83 350m  3:49.97 400m  4:22.96 
    30.20    32.52    33.11    33.08    33.29    33.63    34.14    32.99 
29. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   4:23.08  + 0.78 708  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:36.44 200m  2:10.26 250m  2:43.99 300m  3:17.70 350m  3:50.90 400m  4:23.08 
    30.21    32.78    33.45    33.82    33.73    33.71    33.20    32.18 
30. Amy Davies 17 SouthCroydon   4:23.12  + 0.74 708  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:34.53 200m  2:07.80 250m  2:41.18 300m  3:15.70 350m  3:49.84 400m  4:23.12 
    29.57    32.21    32.75    33.27    33.38    34.52    34.14    33.28 
31. Ruby Wheeler 13 Basildon Ph   4:23.40  + 0.82 705  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:01.83 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:09.43 250m  2:43.62 300m  3:17.75 350m  3:51.13 400m  4:23.40 
    29.62    32.21    33.57    34.03    34.19    34.13    33.38    32.27 
32. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   4:23.74  + 0.71 703  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:34.73 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:41.15 300m  3:15.16 350m  3:49.71 400m  4:23.74 
    29.57    32.32    32.84    32.77    33.65    34.01    34.55    34.03 
33. Charlotte Walker 17 St Felix Sch   4:24.42  + 0.75 697  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.50 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.31 250m  2:42.54 300m  3:16.19 350m  3:50.19 400m  4:24.42 
    29.91    32.59    33.19    33.62    33.23    33.65    34.00    34.23 
34. Amy West 15 Stockport Mo   4:24.78  + 0.73 694  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:43.83 300m  3:17.61 350m  3:51.86 400m  4:24.78 
    30.35    33.53    33.23    33.53    33.19    33.78    34.25    32.92 
35. Scarlett Orchard 16 Mt Kelly   4:24.93  + 0.83 693  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:34.74 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:42.10 300m  3:16.07 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:24.93 
    29.47    32.21    33.06    33.46    33.90    33.97    34.48    34.38 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
36. Erin Little 14 Mt Kelly   4:26.75  + 0.78 679  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:09.72 250m  2:44.44 300m  3:18.98 350m  3:53.54 400m  4:26.75 
    28.83    32.54    34.03    34.32    34.72    34.54    34.56    33.21 
37. Rebecca Howell 16 Basildon Ph   4:33.02  + 0.76 633  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:36.20 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:45.70 300m - 350m - 400m  4:33.02 
    30.36    32.31    33.53    34.54    34.96 - -  1:47.32 
38. Harriet Salisbury 15 Co Peterboro   4:35.44  + 0.80 617  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.37 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:14.31 250m  2:49.33 300m  3:24.79 350m  4:00.51 400m  4:35.44 
    30.72    33.65    34.79    35.15    35.02    35.46    35.72    34.93 
  Megan Barnes 16 Barnes SC  DNC     
  Fleur Lewis 16 Barnet Copt  DNC     
  Maisie Macartney 18 Loughboro Un  DNC 
  



 
Day Three   Heats  7 December 2019  

 

     
 

EVENT 303 Mens Open 100m IM                   

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Brown 22 Loughboro Un     55.79O  + 0.62 732  
2. Sam Horrocks 25 Co Manch Aq     55.87O  + 0.64 729  
3. Alexander Bregazzi 21 Loughboro Un     55.98O  + 0.63 725  
4. Jakob Goodman 19 Millfield     56.05O  + 0.67 722  
5. Robert Cowley 22 Co Manch Aq     56.37O  + 0.65 710  
6. James Watson 19 Crewe Flyers     56.38O  + 0.78 710  
7. Ben Harrison 19 Loughboro Un     56.65O  + 0.72 700  
8. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly     56.81O  + 0.62 694  
8. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un     56.81O  + 0.66 694  
10. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Loughboro Un     56.94O  + 0.67 689  
11. David Chang 18 Millfield    56.98Y OR1  + 0.71 687  
12. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA    57.05Y OR2  + 0.65 685  
13. Andrew Moore 21 UCD Dublin     57.31  + 0.65 676  
14. James King 19 SurreyUni SC     57.39  + 0.66 673  
15. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio     57.46Y  + 0.80 670  
16. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     57.81Y  + 0.71 658  
17. Brandon Nabarro 22 Putteridge     57.88  + 0.70 656  
18. Reid Jones 17 Plymouth Lea     58.15Y  + 0.62 647  
19. Salvador Gordo 16 Plymouth Lea     58.26Y  + 0.58 643  
20. Calvin Fry 15 Millfield     58.40Y  + 0.64 638  
21. Alec White 18 Exeter City     58.52Y  + 0.63 635  
22. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     58.53Y  + 0.67 634  
23. William Slawson 22 Wrekin Coll     58.73  + 0.77 628  
24. Jason Robson 16 York City     58.74Y  + 0.61 627  
25. Sonny Trigg 24 teamipswich     58.75  + 0.71 627  
26. Douglas Kelly 16 Mt Kelly    58.86YR1  + 0.64 624  
27. Jean-Jaques Choron 22 Hastings     58.96  + 0.60 620  
28. Jadon Wuilliez 17 Plymouth Lea    58.98YR2  + 0.63 620  
29. Wyatt Walsh 16 Millfield     59.01  + 0.62 619  
30. Rohan Vazirani 18 Ealing     59.07  + 0.66 617  
31. Alfie Evans 18 Reading     59.11  + 0.63 616  
32. Alexander Cohoon 17 Cirencester     59.20  + 0.68 613  
33. Luke Ibbeson 16 Wycombe Dist     59.27  + 0.74 611  
34. Benjamin Green 15 Watford SC     59.33  + 0.67 609  
35. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     59.35  + 0.71 608  
36. Ben Penhale 16 TauntonDeane     59.41  + 0.62 606  
37. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     59.48  + 0.73 604  
38. Ethan Brown 17 Middlesboro     59.49  + 0.62 604  
39. Jack Smith 15 Cockermouth     59.53  + 0.65 603  
40. Charles Whyte 18 West Suffolk     59.56  + 0.73 602  
41. Sam Williamson 15 Mt Kelly     59.57  + 0.65 602  
42. Cameron Lewis 17 Gloucester     59.63  + 0.70 600  
43. Thomas Ogden 15 Bishop Stort     59.65  + 0.64 599  
44. Eliot Desforges 16 Plymouth Lea     59.78  + 0.64 595  
45. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool     59.91  + 0.61 591  
46. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers     59.92  + 0.67 591  
47. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     59.97  + 0.70 590  
48. Harry Andrew 17 Wellingboro   1:00.00  + 0.69 589  
49. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore   1:00.01  + 0.71 588  
50. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P   1:00.03  + 0.69 588  
51. Teilo Crow 16 Co Bristol   1:00.35  + 0.68 578  
52. Oliver Richardson 15 Mid Sussex   1:00.38  + 0.67 578  
53. Aryaan Din 16 Chelsea&West   1:00.40  + 0.68 577  
54. Adam Frost 24 Satellite   1:00.53  + 0.65 573  
55. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable   1:00.58  + 0.68 572  
56. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield   1:00.63  + 0.63 571  
57. Adam Jones 16 Co Manch Aq   1:00.64  + 0.66 570  
57. Louis Choron 17 Hastings   1:00.64  + 0.66 570  
59. Hubert Gdaniec 15 Plymouth Lea   1:00.72  + 0.73 568  
60. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole   1:00.94  + 0.66 562  
61. Joseph Buxton 16 Reading   1:00.95  + 0.72 562  
62. Louis Nguyen 16 Hackney   1:01.32  + 0.71 551  
63. Jay Cushen 16 Winsford   1:01.64  + 0.65 543  
64. Solomon Williams 14 Millfield   1:01.79  + 0.65 539  

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly     56.81  + 0.62 694  
2. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Loughboro Un     56.94  + 0.67 689  
3. David Chang 18 Millfield     56.98  + 0.71 687  
4. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA     57.05  + 0.65 685  
5. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio     57.46  + 0.80 670  
6. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     57.81  + 0.71 658  
7. Reid Jones 17 Plymouth Lea     58.15  + 0.62 647  
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
8. Salvador Gordo 16 Plymouth Lea     58.26  + 0.58 643  
9. Calvin Fry 15 Millfield     58.40  + 0.64 638  
10. Alec White 18 Exeter City     58.52  + 0.63 635  
11. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     58.53  + 0.67 634  
12. Jason Robson 16 York City     58.74  + 0.61 627  
13. Douglas Kelly 16 Mt Kelly     58.86  + 0.64 624  
14. Jadon Wuilliez 17 Plymouth Lea     58.98  + 0.63 620  
15. Wyatt Walsh 16 Millfield     59.01  + 0.62 619  
16. Rohan Vazirani 18 Ealing     59.07  + 0.66 617  
17. Alfie Evans 18 Reading     59.11  + 0.63 616  
18. Alexander Cohoon 17 Cirencester     59.20  + 0.68 613  
19. Luke Ibbeson 16 Wycombe Dist     59.27  + 0.74 611  
20. Benjamin Green 15 Watford SC     59.33  + 0.67 609  
21. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     59.35  + 0.71 608  
22. Ben Penhale 16 TauntonDeane     59.41  + 0.62 606  
23. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     59.48  + 0.73 604  
24. Ethan Brown 17 Middlesboro     59.49  + 0.62 604  
25. Jack Smith 15 Cockermouth     59.53  + 0.65 603  
26. Charles Whyte 18 West Suffolk     59.56  + 0.73 602  
27. Sam Williamson 15 Mt Kelly     59.57  + 0.65 602  
28. Cameron Lewis 17 Gloucester     59.63  + 0.70 600  
29. Thomas Ogden 15 Bishop Stort     59.65  + 0.64 599  
30. Eliot Desforges 16 Plymouth Lea     59.78  + 0.64 595  
31. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool     59.91  + 0.61 591  
32. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers     59.92  + 0.67 591  
33. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     59.97  + 0.70 590  
34. Harry Andrew 17 Wellingboro   1:00.00  + 0.69 589  
35. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore   1:00.01  + 0.71 588  
36. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P   1:00.03  + 0.69 588  
37. Teilo Crow 16 Co Bristol   1:00.35  + 0.68 578  
38. Oliver Richardson 15 Mid Sussex   1:00.38  + 0.67 578  
39. Aryaan Din 16 Chelsea&West   1:00.40  + 0.68 577  
40. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable   1:00.58  + 0.68 572  
41. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield   1:00.63  + 0.63 571  
42. Adam Jones 16 Co Manch Aq   1:00.64  + 0.66 570  
42. Louis Choron 17 Hastings   1:00.64  + 0.66 570  
44. Hubert Gdaniec 15 Plymouth Lea   1:00.72  + 0.73 568  
45. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole   1:00.94  + 0.66 562  
46. Joseph Buxton 16 Reading   1:00.95  + 0.72 562  
47. Louis Nguyen 16 Hackney   1:01.32  + 0.71 551  
48. Jay Cushen 16 Winsford   1:01.64  + 0.65 543  
49. Solomon Williams 14 Millfield   1:01.79  + 0.65 539 
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EVENT 304 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un  1:05.94O  + 0.69 845     31.19 
2. Sarah Vasey 23 Loughboro Un  1:06.83O  + 0.70 812     31.39 
3. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un  1:07.44O  + 0.70 790     31.66 
4. Angharad Evans 16 West Suffolk  1:07.91O  + 0.75 774     32.15 
5. Lily Booker 18 Millfield  1:08.01O  + 0.71 770     32.28 
6. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds  1:08.95O  + 0.72 739     32.73 
7. Rebecca Burton 21 Loughboro Un  1:09.30O  + 0.71 728     32.41 
8. Laura Kinley 23 Io Man  1:09.31O  + 0.71 728     32.31 
9. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly  1:09.69O  + 0.71 716     33.00 
10. Cira Fletcher 21 Nova Cent'n  1:09.84O  + 0.69 711     33.08 
11. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham  1:10.01Y OR1  + 0.81 706     33.67 
12. Pixie Lale-Klasicki 23 Brompton  1:10.06 OR2  + 0.67 705     33.09 
13. Beth Dennis 16 Co Peterboro   1:10.39Y  + 0.71 695     33.47 
14. Kathryn Gill 32 Co Cambridge   1:10.61  + 0.70 688     33.61 
15. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   1:10.66Y  + 0.71 687     33.57 
16. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA   1:10.78Y  + 0.64 683     33.18 
16. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   1:10.78Y  + 0.70 683     34.23 
18. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly   1:10.83Y  + 0.65 682     33.39 
19. Paige Fenton 16 Skipton   1:11.00Y  + 0.71 677     33.14 
20. Kameliya Stoimenova 16 Bo Newham   1:11.01Y  + 0.76 677     33.72 
21. Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield   1:11.10Y  + 0.70 674     33.43 
22. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   1:11.16Y  + 0.66 672     33.93 
23. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo  1:11.17YR1  + 0.73 672     33.73 
24. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield  1:11.22YR2  + 0.64 671     33.54 
25. Alice Chan 16 Millfield   1:11.28  + 0.63 669     33.71 
26. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea   1:11.29  + 0.65 669     33.49 
27. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   1:11.32  + 0.64 668     34.42 
28. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   1:11.60  + 0.75 660     33.47 
29. Georgia Gussey 15 Co Bristol   1:11.62  + 0.72 660     34.17 
30. Grace King 16 teamipswich   1:11.92  + 0.74 651     34.00 
31. Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C   1:11.93  + 0.82 651     33.87 
32. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford   1:12.08  + 0.66 647     33.68 
32. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   1:12.08  + 0.68 647     33.96 
34. Sophie Payne 17 Hatfield   1:12.26  + 0.67 642     34.49 
35. Eliza Powell 15 Bromley   1:12.46  + 0.67 637     34.08 
36. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   1:12.62  + 0.71 633     34.17 
37. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield   1:12.64  + 0.64 632     33.90 
38. Ella Bainbridge 15 Donc Dartes   1:12.68  + 0.73 631     34.21 
39. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo   1:12.72  + 0.67 630     34.23 
40. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   1:12.73  + 0.71 630     34.35 
41. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   1:12.78  + 0.78 629     34.16 
42. Megan Daley 16 Wycombe Dist   1:12.84  + 0.65 627     34.47 
43. Safiya Sillah 16 Co Oxford   1:12.97  + 0.67 624     33.87 
44. Emily Surminski 17 Brompton   1:13.38  + 0.67 613     34.07 
45. Ellen Bagley 14 Co Oxford   1:13.43  + 0.76 612     34.86 
46. Emily Robson 16 York City   1:13.56  + 0.67 609     33.98 
47. Daria Poma Kostik 18 Wycombe Dist   1:13.70  + 0.73 605     34.54 
48. Charlotte Robinson 16 Co Leeds   1:19.13  + 0.71 489     37.56 
  Rosanna Arnold 19 Guildford Ct  DNC      

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Angharad Evans 16 West Suffolk   1:07.91  + 0.75 774     32.15 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   1:08.01  + 0.71 770     32.28 
3. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   1:08.95  + 0.72 739     32.73 
4. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   1:09.69  + 0.71 716     33.00 
5. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   1:10.01  + 0.81 706     33.67 
6. Beth Dennis 16 Co Peterboro   1:10.39  + 0.71 695     33.47 
7. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   1:10.66  + 0.71 687     33.57 
8. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA   1:10.78  + 0.64 683     33.18 
8. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   1:10.78  + 0.70 683     34.23 
10. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly   1:10.83  + 0.65 682     33.39 
11. Paige Fenton 16 Skipton   1:11.00  + 0.71 677     33.14 
12. Kameliya Stoimenova 16 Bo Newham   1:11.01  + 0.76 677     33.72 
13. Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield   1:11.10  + 0.70 674     33.43 
14. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   1:11.16  + 0.66 672     33.93 
15. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   1:11.17  + 0.73 672     33.73 
16. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield   1:11.22  + 0.64 671     33.54 
17. Alice Chan 16 Millfield   1:11.28  + 0.63 669     33.71 
18. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea   1:11.29  + 0.65 669     33.49 
19. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   1:11.32  + 0.64 668     34.42 
20. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   1:11.60  + 0.75 660     33.47 
21. Georgia Gussey 15 Co Bristol   1:11.62  + 0.72 660     34.17 
22. Grace King 16 teamipswich   1:11.92  + 0.74 651     34.00 
23. Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C   1:11.93  + 0.82 651     33.87 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
24. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford   1:12.08  + 0.66 647     33.68 
24. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   1:12.08  + 0.68 647     33.96 
26. Sophie Payne 17 Hatfield   1:12.26  + 0.67 642     34.49 
27. Eliza Powell 15 Bromley   1:12.46  + 0.67 637     34.08 
28. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   1:12.62  + 0.71 633     34.17 
29. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield   1:12.64  + 0.64 632     33.90 
30. Ella Bainbridge 15 Donc Dartes   1:12.68  + 0.73 631     34.21 
31. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo   1:12.72  + 0.67 630     34.23 
